H
IG
H
 S
P
E
E
D

S_
SS
_S
FP
_R
ev
D_
04
18
Standards Compliance
Electrical SFF-8431, SFF-8083
Mechanical SFF-8432
EEPROM SFF-8472
RoHS
Part Number (Black) Part Number (Colored) Length Gauge Type
SFPP30-00.5(X) SFPP30-00.5-(XX)(X) 0.5m (1.6 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-01(X) SFPP30-01-(XX)(X) 1m (3.3 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-01.5(X) SFPP30-01.5-(XX)(X) 1.5m (4.9 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-02(X) SFPP30-02-(XX)(X) 2m (6.6 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-02.5(X) SFPP30-02.5-(XX)(X) 2.5m (8.2 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-03(X) SFPP30-03-(XX)(X) 3m (9.8 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-03.5(X) SFPP30-03.5-(XX)(X) 3.5m (11.5 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-04(X) SFPP30-04-(XX)(X) 4m (13.1 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP28-05(X) SFPP28-05-(XX)(X) 5m (16.4 ft.) 28 Passive
SFPP24-07(X) SFPP24-07-(XX)(X) 7m (23.0 ft.) 24 Passive
SFPPA28-07(X) SFPPA28-07-(XX)(X) 7m (23.0 ft.) 28 Active
SFPPA28-08(X) SFPPA28-08-(XX)(X) 8m (26.2 ft.) 28 Active
SFPPA28-09(X) SFPPA28-09-(XX)(X) 9m (29.5 ft.) 28 Active
SFPPA28-10(X) SFPPA28-10-(XX)(X) 10m (32.8 ft.) 28 Active
Color Options Available: